

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: SSHB 5

BY REPRESENTATIVE VANCE

1 Page 5, line 6:

2 Delete "person"

3 Insert "victim"

4 Delete "defendant"

5 Insert "offender"

6

7 Page 5, line 12:

8 Delete "defendant"

9 Insert "offender"

10

11 Page 5, line 14:

12 Delete "defendant's"

13 Insert "offender's"

14

15 Page 5, line 15:

16 Delete "defendant"

17 Insert "offender"